..Number

201555...

Version

Original

- ..Reference
- ..Sponsor

THE CHAIR

..Title

Communications from the City Clerk relating to various commendatory/condolatory resolutions to be acknowledged and affirmed by the Common Council. ..Body

- 1. Resolution expressing condolences to the family and friends of William "Bill" Jennaro. BY ALDS. MURPHY, BAUMAN, SPIKER, DODD, BORKOWSKI, JOHNSON, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS AND RAINEY
- 2. Resolution expressing condolences to the family and friends of Michael J. Barron BY ALDS. KOVAC, BAUMAN, JOHNSON, SPIKER, DODD, BORKOWSKI, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS, RAINEY
- 3. Resolution expressing condolences to the family and friends of Pastor Nellie Mae Gilliam BY ALDS. COGGS, JOHNSON, SPIKER, DODD, BORKOWSKI, HAMILTON, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS, RAINEY
- 4. Resolution expressing condolences to the family and friends of Edward Jermaine Bryant BY ALDS. COGGS, JOHNSON, SPIKER, DODD, BORKOWSKI, HAMILTON, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS, RAINEY
- 5. Resolution congratulating Donna Luty on her retirement from the Port of Milwaukee BY ALDS. LEWIS, JOHNSON, BORKOWSKI, SPIKER, DODD, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, RAINEY
- 6. Resolution congratulating Beverley Reid on her retirement from Milwaukee Public Schools
 - BY ALDS. LEWIS, JOHNSON, BORKOWSKI, SPIKER, DODD, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, RAINEY
- 7. Resolution congratulating Jeffrey Neeb on his retirement from the Milwaukee Water Works
 - BY ALDS. BORKOWSKI, JOHNSON, SPIKER, DODD, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS, RAINEY

- 8. Resolution congratulating the following on their retirements from the Department of Public Works:
 - a. Thomas A. Neal BY ALDS. JOHNSON, BORKOWSKI, SPIKER, DODD, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS, RAINEY
 - b. Theodora "Teddy" Benis BY ALDS. MURPHY, BORKOWSKI, JOHNSON, SPIKER, DODD, HAMILTON, COGGS, STAMPER, PEREZ, LEWIS, RAINEY

.. Drafter CC-CC Bill Arnold 3/23/21